
FREE SUMMER LUNCH FOR KIDS & TEENS 
Field Elementary 

5402 S Sherman Way 

Littleton, CO  80121 

303-347-4483 

 

June 5 - July 28 

Serving lunch from 11:00 am - 12:45 pm 

Closed July 3rd and 4th
 

 

The Summer Food Service Program provides FREE lunches for all children ages 1-18 during 
the long summer vacation. 

Adult lunch: $3.85 
 

Ride our complimentary Summer Lunch Bus to and from Field Elementary for lunch. The bus 

will make stops around the area including a stop at Moody Elementary. For exact stops, 

please see the back of this flyer or visit our website at lpsnutrition.com. 

ALMUERZOS GRATIS DURANTE EL VERANO PARA NIÑOS 
Y ADOLESCENTES  

Escuela Primaria de Field 

5402 S Sherman Way 

Littleton, CO  80121 

303-347-4483 

 

5 de junio – 28 de julio  

El almuerzo se sirve de 11:00 am a 12:45 pm 

Cerrado el 3 y 4 de julio
 

 

El Programa de Comidas de Verano ofrece almuerzos GRATIS para niños de 1 a 18 años     
durante las largas vacaciones de verano.  

Almuerzo para adultos: $3.85 
 

Servicio gratuito de bus para el Almuerzo de verano desde y hacia la escuela de Field para su 

almuerzo. El bus realizará distintas paradas en la zona, incluida una parada en la Escuela 

Primaria Moody.  Para las paradas exactas, por favor dé la vuelta a esta  página o visite  

nuestra página web lpsnutrition.com. 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Esta institución es un proveedor que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades. 

Littleton Public Schools Summer Food Service Program 



LUNCH BUNCH BUS AT FIELD ELEM. 
JUNE 5th THRU JULY 28th    

 

NO GO DATES: JULY 3th - 4th     

BUS DEL ALMUERZO DE LA ESCUELA DE FIELD 
DESDE EL 5 DE JUNIO HASTA EL 28 DE JULIO  

NO BUS: 3 Y 4 DE JULIO     

SCHEDULE OF STOPS AND TIMES 

THE VILLAGE PRESCHOOL                                              11:00 AM 
 
MOODY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL                                       11:07 AM 
WEST SIDE OF SCHOOL (OFF S WINDERMERE ST) 
 
S DATURA ST AT W LAKE AVE                                           11:09 AM 
(BY BEMIS LIBRARY) 
 
S GALLUP ST AT W SHEPPERD AVE                                 11:10 AM 
 
EAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL                                          11:14 AM 
WEST SIDE (IN BUS LOOP) 
 
W POWERS PL AT PROMISE PARK SIGN                        11:15 AM 
 
W BERRY AV AT S FOX ST                                                 11:17 AM 
 
W PRENTICE AVE AT S FOX ST                                         11:19 AM 
  
W PRENTICE AVE AT S DATURA ST                                11:20 AM 
(BY CORNERSTONE PARK) 
 
W BELLEVIEW AVE AT S DELAWARE ST                         11:23 AM 
(SILVER CLIFF APTS) 
 
E LITTLETON BLVD AT S PENNSYLVANIA ST                 11:25 AM 
 

HORARIO DE PARADAS 

EL PRE-ESCOLAR VILLAGE                                              11:00 AM 
 
LA PRIMARIA MOODY                                                          11:07 AM 
EL LADO OESTE DE LA ESCUELA 
 
S DATURA ST CON W LAKE AVE                                       11:09 AM 
(EN LA BIBLIOTECA DE BEMIS) 
 
S GALLUP ST CON W SHEPPERD AVE                              11:10 AM 
 
LA PRIMARIA EAST                                                            11:14 AM 
EL LADO OESTE (EL CARRIL DE AUTOBUS) 
 
W POWERS PL CON PROMISE PARK SIGN                    11:15 AM 
 
W BERRY AV CON S FOX ST                                              11:17 AM 
 
W PRENTICE AVE CON S FOX ST                                     11:19 AM 
  
W PRENTICE AVE CON S DATURA ST                             11:20 AM 
(CERCA AL PARQUE CORNERSTONE) 
 
W BELLEVIEW AVE CON S DELAWARE ST                     11:23 AM 
(APARTMENTOS SILVER CLIFF) 
 
E LITTLETON BLVD AT S PENNSYLVANIA ST                  11:25 AM 


